Beverages

Non-alcoholic drinks

Aquila - still water 0,33l

Aquila - still water 0,75l

Mattoni — sparkling water 0,33l
Mattoni — sparkling water 0,75l
Selection of fruit juices GRANINI 0,2
Selection of soft drinks PEPSI 0,25l

Draught lager beer

Pilsner Urquell 0,3l
Pilsner Urquell 0,5l

Bottled beer

Birell non-alcoholic 0,33l
Velkopopovicky kozel tmavy / dark beer 0,5l
Maisel's Weisse, wheat Germany beer 0,3l

Hot drinks

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato

Eilles Tea Diamond, premium fea
Choc-o-Lait, original Belgian hot chocolate

Sparkling wine & champagne

Franciacorta Satén Brut 61" 0,11
ltaly / Lombardia / Berlucchi 0,75l
N.V. Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 0,75l

France / Champagne

N.V. Pol Roger Brut Réserve 0,75

France / Champagne

65
110
65
110
75
75

80
95

75
95
95

85
105
85
85
110

150
1075

2490

2950

The President

Hotel Prague

Room service menu

Telephone number for orders
103

Breakfast room service is available between
6:30 a.m. and 11:00 a.m.

Daily room service is available between
11:00 a.m. and 10:30 p.m.

Prices are in CZK including VAT

Delivery charge per order CZK 100




In-Room Breakfast

(served 6:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m)

Please, choose one of following breakfast set menu:

English breakfast:
o acup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
o aglass of: orange / apple / multivitamin / fomato juice
o achoice from:
m  egg omelette with cheese & onion
m a plate with fried egg, pork sausage, crispy bacon,
sauteed mushrooms & grilled tomato
o white & dark toast, danish pastry selection
o butter, margarine, selection of jam & honey

Continental breakfast:
o acup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
o aglass of: orange / apple / multivitamin / fomato juice
o achoice from:
m a plate with cold cut, ham & local cheese selection
with vegetable crudites

m a plate with smoked salmon & local cheese selection

with vegetable crudites
semi-skimmed white yoghurt, fresh fruit salad
bread & roll selection, croissant
butter, margarine, selection of jam and honey

Healthy breakfast:
o acup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
a glass of homemade fruit smoothies
crispy muesli with fresh berry fruit
a glass of white yoghurt
multigrain & corn crackers
butter, margarine, selection of jam and honey

O O O O O

Daily room service menu

(served 11:00 a.m. - 10:30 p.m)
Light meal:

“Bramboracka”, traditional potato soup
with wild mushroom and root vegetable

Creamy pumpkin soup, roasted sunflower seeds,
Parma ham, créme fraiche

Slowly roasted pork belly, Wakame seaweed salad

Bresaola with arugula, Parmesan shavings, olive oil
Main courses:

Pan-roasted chicken breast, fennel-apple ragout,
potato au gratin, thyme sauce

Fish and chips - battered cod fish, steak fries,
green pea mash, mayonnaise

Veal schnitzel, French Fries

Caesar salad, bread croutons, Parmesan shavings
+ grilled chicken breasts 130g
+ grilled tiger prawns 3 pcs

Club sandwich with chicken breasts, fried egg, bacon,
tomato and French fries

Spaghetti aglio olio e peperoncino
Desserts:

Homemade cake of the day

Selection of homemade ice creams and sorbets (1 scoop )

125

155

195

215

315

345

325

215
+105
+140

295

275

135

65



