Beverages

65

Non-alcoholic drinks

Aquila – still water 0,331

Aquila – still water 0,75l Mattoni – sparkling water 0,33l Mattoni – sparkling water 0,75l Selection of fruit juices GRANINI 0,2l Selection of soft drinks PEPSI 0,25l		110 65 110 75 75
<u>Draught lager beer</u>		
Pilsner Urquell 0,31 Pilsner Urquell 0,51		80 95
<u>Bottled beer</u>		
Birell non-alcoholic 0,331 Velkopopovický kozel tmavý / dark b Maisel's Weisse, wheat Germany bee		75 95 95
<u>Hot drinks</u>		
Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato Eilles Tea Diamond, premium tea Choc-o-Lait, original Belgian hot choc	colate	85 105 85 85 110
Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato Eilles Tea Diamond, premium tea	colate	105 85 85
Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato Eilles Tea Diamond, premium tea Choc-o-Lait, original Belgian hot choc	0,11 0,751	105 85 85
Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato Eilles Tea Diamond, premium tea Choc-o-Lait, original Belgian hot choc Sparkling wine & champagne Franciacorta Satén Brut "61"	0,11	105 85 85 110
Double Espresso Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato Eilles Tea Diamond, premium tea Choc-o-Lait, original Belgian hot choc Sparkling wine & champagne Franciacorta Satén Brut "61" Italy / Lombardia / Berlucchi N.V. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut	0,11 0,75l	105 85 85 110 150 1075

The President

Hotel Prague

Room service menu



Telephone number for orders 103

Breakfast room service is available between 6:30 a.m. and 11:00 a.m.

Daily room service is available between 11:00 a.m. and 10:30 p.m.

Prices are in CZK including VAT

Delivery charge per order CZK 100

In-Room Breakfast

(served 6:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m)

Please, choose one of following breakfast set menu:

English breakfast:

- o a cup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
- o a glass of: orange / apple / multivitamin / tomato juice
- o a choice from:
 - egg omelette with cheese & onion
 - a plate with fried egg, pork sausage, crispy bacon, sauteed mushrooms & grilled tomato
- o white & dark toast, danish pastry selection
- o butter, margarine, selection of jam & honey

Continental breakfast:

- o a cup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
- o a glass of: orange / apple / multivitamin / tomato juice
- o a choice from:
 - a plate with cold cut, ham & local cheese selection with vegetable crudites
 - a plate with smoked salmon & local cheese selection with vegetable crudites
- o semi-skimmed white yoghurt, fresh fruit salad
- o bread & roll selection, croissant
- o butter, margarine, selection of jam and honey

Healthy breakfast:

- o a cup of: espresso coffee / tea / hot chocolate / hot milk
- o a glass of homemade fruit smoothies
- o crispy muesli with fresh berry fruit
- o a glass of white yoghurt
- o multigrain & corn crackers
- o butter, margarine, selection of jam and honey

Daily room service menu

(served 11:00 a.m. - 10:30 p.m)

Light meal:

"Bramboracka", traditional potato soup with wild mushroom and root vegetable	125
Creamy pumpkin soup, roasted sunflower seeds, Parma ham, crème fraîche	155
Slowly roasted pork belly, Wakame seaweed salad	195
Bresaola with arugula, Parmesan shavings, olive oil	215
Main courses:	
Pan-roasted chicken breast, fennel-apple ragout, potato au gratin, thyme sauce	315
Fish and chips - battered cod fish, steak fries, green pea mash, mayonnaise	345
Veal schnitzel, French Fries	325
Caesar salad, bread croutons, Parmesan shavings + grilled chicken breasts 130g + grilled tiger prawns 3 pcs	215 +105 +140
Club sandwich with chicken breasts, fried egg, bacon, tomato and French fries	295
Spaghetti aglio olio e peperoncino	275
Desserts:	
Homemade cake of the day	135
Selection of homemade ice creams and sorbets (1 scoop)	65